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Hot-Swappable Modules 
 RJRJ—Four (4) Copper RJ-45 Ports, 10/100/1000 

RJSF—Two (2) Copper RJ-45 Ports and Two (2) SFP Cages 

MCSF—Two (2) Multi-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports with Optical Splitters (50/50) and Two (2) SFP Cages 

MPSF—Two (2) Multi-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports and Two (2) SFP Cages 

MCRJ—Two (2) Multi-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports with Optical Splitters (50/50) and Two (2) RJ-45 Ports 

MPRJ—Two (2) Multi-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports and Two (2) RJ-45 Ports 

SCSF—Two (2) Single-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports with Optical Splitters (50/50) and Two (2) SFP Cages 

SPSF—Two (2) Single-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports and Two (2) SFP Cages 

SCRJ—Two (2) Single-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports with Optical Splitters (50/50) and Two (2) RJ-45 Ports 

SPRJ—Two (2) Single-mode Gigabit Fiber LC Ports and Two (2) RJ-45 Ports 

Control Modules 

Backplane Control & Security Module with 1 RJ-45 Management Port & 1 RJ-45 Copper Monitoring Port  

Backplane Control & Security Module with 1 SFP Cage Management Port & 1 SFP Monitoring Port  


